Schedule of Events

Ctnistmas at The (ove

Travis (ottnell

For Our Come Early Guests

Saturday, December 4, 2021

Come Early Check-in — Pilgrims Inn and Shepherd’s Inn
Come Early Dinner & Devotional — Dining Room

Sunday, December 5, 2021

Come Early Breakfast — Dining Room
Come Early Lunch — Dining Room
Come Early Free Time — Inns

Concert Schedule
Sunday, December 5, 2021

Registration
Training Center Front Desk

Auditorium Seating Ticket Pick-up
Training Center Room 102/103

Dinner — Dining Room
1st Meal Seating — No Dot
2nd Meal Seating — With Dot

Program in the Main Auditorium

Meet and Greet CD Signing with Travis Cottrell
Ruth’s Attic Bookstore

Ruth’s Attic Bookstore Closes

For Our Stay Over Lodging Guests

Monday, December 6, 2021

Breakfast — No Dot
Breakfast — With Dot

Inn Check-Out Time
Updated 11/29/21 11:35 a.m.

3:00-6:00 p.m.
4:30-5:30 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
12:30-1:30 p.m.
1:30-4:45 p.m.

3:00-7:15 p.m.

3:00-7:15 p.m.

4:45-5:45 p.m.
6:05-7:05 p.m.

7:30-9:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

7:00-7:45 a.m.

8:00-8:45 a.m.
by 10:00 a.m.



