Schedule of Events

Christmas at The Cove with 7 ravis Cottrell

For Our Come Early Guests

Saturday, December 4, 2021

Come Early Check-in – Pilgrims Inn and Shepherd's Inn Come Early Dinner & Devotional – Dining Room	3:00-6:00 p.m. 4:30-5:30 p.m.	
Sunday, December 5, 2021		
Come Early Breakfast – Dining Room	8:00-9:00 a.m.	
Come Early Lunch – Dining Room	12:30-1:30 p.m.	
Come Early Free Time – Inns	1:30-4:45 p.m.	
Concert Schedule		
Sunday, December 5, 2021		
Registration Training Center Front Desk	3:00-7:15 p.m.	
Auditorium Seating Ticket Pick-up Training Center Room 102/103	3:00-7:15 p.m.	
Dinner – Dining Room		
1st Meal Seating – No Dot	4:45-5:45 p.m.	
2nd Meal Seating – With Dot	6:05-7:05 p.m.	
Program in the Main Auditorium	7:30-9:00 p.m.	
Meet and Greet CD Signing with Travis Cottrell Ruth's Attic Bookstore	9:00 p.m.	
Ruth's Attic Bookstore Closes	10:00 p.m.	

For Our Stay Over Lodging Guests

Monday, December 6, 2021

Breakfast – No Dot	7:00-7:45 a.m.
Breakfast – With Dot	8:00-8:45 a.m.
Inn Check-Out Time	by 10:00 a.m.

Updated 11/29/21 11:35 a.m.